Ristoattrezzature®

Cod: 115740022203011

Ventilated refrigerated wall display 3 doors 0 +10°C black 1530 It

188x71x199,7h cm

Description

Wall display ventilated refrigeration. Made of painted steel, ideal display for supermarkets and
more. The Wall Display features a digital thermometer, painted aluminium interior, Automatic Hot
Gas + Manual Defrost, LED lighting, Climatic Class 4 and 8 wheels.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne
Dimensioni imballo
Dimensioni interne

Spessore coibentazione

1880x710x1997 mm
1905x2090x760 mm
1790x545x1569 mm

45 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita netta
Classe climatica
Classe energetica
Consumo elettrico
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica
Rumorosita
Sbrinamento
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

Electric
1530 Lt
1345 Lt

4

B

8.41 Kw/24h
50 Hz

R290

235 kg

208 kg

0.84 kW

65 db
automatic, manual
0+10°C
230V

Mensole N° 10 - mm 566 x 488 N° 5
-mm 624 x 488
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